

ICAR- INDIAN AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE

60

Regional Station, Karnal-132001 (Haryana) Phone: 0184-2267169 (O)/ Fax- 0184-2266672(O)

Website: www.iari.res.in Email: head_karnal@iari.res.in

No.F. Jobwork/2019-20/

Dated: 25/09/2019

CORRIGENDUM

Tender ID: 2019_DARE_500521_1

Sub: Corrigendum for Job work at IARI, Regional Station, Karnal

With reference to the Online tender notice dated 05 September, 2019 for Field Operations at IARI, Regional Station, Karnal due on 26-09-2019. In this regard it is intimated that bid opening dates may be read as 14-10-2019.

Last date & time for submission of bid

14-10-2019 at 3.00 P.M

Dates & time for Opening of Technical bid:

15-10-2019 at 3.00 P.M.

The changes have been made due to some Technical reasons.

HEAD



ICAR-INDIA AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE, REGIONAL STATION KARNAL



भा. कृ. अ. प. भारतीयकृषिअनुसन्धानसंस्थान

F No/ Jon work/ 2019-20

17.09.2019

CORRIGENDUM

Tender ID: 2019_DARE__500521_1

Sub: Corrigendum for Job work at IARI, Regional Station, Karnal

With reference to Online tendernotice dated 05. September 2019 for Field Operations at IARI, Regional Station, Karnal due on 26.09.2019. In this regard it is intimated that Tender Inviting Authority may be read: Head, IARI, Regional Station Karnal and Name of Work may be read: Work contract for Out sourcing of Various Field /Farm/Seed processing services in the BOQ up loaded on CPPP. All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.

Head